North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18827

Division: 16UB PREMIER

Date: sunday, April 21, 2024

Home: g (16U) SCS Clinton United

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: rLp2

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 08 (16U) NCFCY Gold North
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

08 (16U) SCS Clinton United

01
10
12
13
15
17
19
02
22
23
03
31
04
05
06
69
07
71
7
80
09

Name Goals Misconduct
Isaias Santos Santander

Chris Zelaya-gutierrez
Tyler Thorpe

Holden Spell

Ronald Ramirez
Zackery Beal

Drew Huff

Brian King

Adrian Salazar

Max Florido-Ruiz
Camden Parker

Larry Ariza Diaz

Oziel Trejo-salinas
Maddox Smith

John Fernandez
Gabriel Payne

James Sinclair

Jorge Sales Estrada
Brody Gunnells

Angel Contreras-Castro

Brandt Sumner

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

08 (16U) NCFCY Gold North

No. Name Goals Misconduct
01 Colton Hagen

15 Shaylev Kakade

17 Ryan Joye

02 Andrew Blair

26 Jackson Burns

28 Benjamin Cissell

30 Nolan Fotheringham

04 Benjamin Orr

62 Kevin Benavides-Serrano
63 Levi Bercian-Villatoro
65 Roy Chulapakorn

67 Grayson Groom

70 Aiden Medina

71 Cole Murphy

74 Joshua Rosario

75 Jeffery Siriboe

76 Brian Trujillo Mora

08 Owen Deak

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




